DESCRIPTION
VERTICAL CABLE
951.696.7772 California
800.749.2447 Florida
845.391.8318 New York
713.322.7242 Texas
verticalcable.com
Rev. 02/2025
Subject to change without notice.
FEATURES
047-WSN-0050
M6 SCREW & CAGE NUT -
50 PACK
M6 Screw & Cage Nut (50 each per pack)
•	For racks Shelves & Wall Mounts
•	50 Screws
•	50 Cage Nuts
•	50 Washers
•	Fits: 047-WFJ, WSM, WSS, WVS, WHS Series
15
m
m
 (0
.5
9
in
.)
13mm (0.51 in.)
12mm (0.47 in.)
6m
m
 (0.24 in.)
15mm (0.59 in.)
13
m
m
 (0
.5
1
in
.)